Rev V2.2 Date: 04/24/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
RGB+CCT Flexible LED Sheet Specifications
LLS Series LED Light Sheet

Tunable
White
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN LLS-G90-AC36A-50C02-24V
Certifications and Compliances
• UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
Project
Date Type
1 Contact customer service for additional options.
2 Fasteners must have a flat bottom on the head to avoid damage to the sheet.
3 Max run listed is using a single power supply connected at one end of the run.
Series Type CRI LED Type LEDs/Segment IP Rating Wattage Density Sheet Size Voltage
LLS G 90 AC 36 A 50 C 02 24V
Strip Sheet RGB+CCT 90+ 5050+2835 SMD 36 LEDs/seg IP20 50 watts 864 LEDs/sheet 24x12in.
(610x305mm)
24 VDC
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Applications
• Backlighting
• Billboards
• Channel Letters
• Displays
• Photography Lighting
• Retail Shops
• Showcases
• Sign Lighting
• Translucent Materials
Rev V2.2 Date: 04/24/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
RGB+CCT Flexible LED Sheet Specifications
LLS Series LED Light Sheet
Specifications
Model LLS-G90-AC36A-50C02-24V
PHOTOMETRIC
 LED Color RGB+Tunable CCT
Color Temperature Tunable CCT (2700K-6500K)
Lumens per Sheet Up to 1160 lumens (white LEDs only)
Efficacy 116 lm/W
CRI 90+
LED Beam Angle 120°
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 50 watts/sheet (3.3 watts/segment)
Current Draw 2A
Dimmer Type PWM
MECHANICAL
Max Run (Class 2)3 2 Sheets
LED Type 2835 SMD, 5050 SMD
LEDs per Segment 36
Input Connection Type Pigtail
LED Lifetime 50000 hours
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP20
Environmental Rating Non-weatherproof, Suitable for Dry Locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-20 to 45°C (-4 to 113°F)
Rev V2.2 Date: 04/24/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
RGB+CCT Flexible LED Sheet Specifications
LLS Series LED Light Sheet
Dimensional Drawings
 .08in
1.99mm
3M ADHESIVE TAPE